
 
 

 
 

SYMBIOSIS STATISTICAL INSTITUTE 

COMMITTEES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19  

     
GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE 

 
 

  Sr 
No Name   Representative  Email Id 

1 Dr Sharvari Shukla   Chairperson director@ssi.edu.in 

2 Jacinta Violet   Member info@ssi.edu.in 

3 Priyank Sahu Batch 2018-20  Member (M) priyank.sahu@ssi.edu.in 

4 Surbhi Mehta  Batch 2018-20  Member (F) surbhi.mehta@ssi.edu.in 

     ANTI-RAGGING 
COMMITTEE 

   Sr 
No Name   Representative  Email Id 

1 Dr Sharvari Shukla   Chairperson director@ssi.edu.in 

2 Jacinta Violet   Member info@ssi.edu.in 

3 Shaunak Sirodaria Batch 2018-20  Member (M) Shaunak.sirodaria@ssi.edu.in 

4 Soham Chandratre Batch 2018-20  Member (F) soham.chandratre@ssi.edu.in  

 

 
 

   DISCIPLINARY 
COMMITTEE 

   Sr 
No Name   Representative  Email Id 

1 Dr Sharvari Shukla   Chairperson director@ssi.edu.in 

2 Jacinta Violet   Member info@ssi.edu.in 

3 Shaunak Sirodaria Batch 2018-20  Member (M) Shaunak.sirodaria@ssi.edu.in 

4 Surbhi Mehta Batch 2018-20  Member (F) surbhi.mehta@ssi.edu.in 
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WOMENS CELL 
   Sr 

No Name   Representative  Email Id 

1 Dr Sharvari Shukla   Chairperson director@ssi.edu.in 

2 Jacinta Violet   Member info@ssi.edu.in 

3 Abhishek Tiwari Batch 2018-20  Member (M) abhishek.tiwari@ssi.edu.in 

4 Shubhanshi Sharma Batch 2018-20  Member (F) shubhanshi.sharma@ssi.edu.in 

     
SPORTS / EVENTS / CULTURAL COMMITTEE  

 Sr 
No Name   Representative  Email Id 

1 Dr Sharvari Shukla   Chairperson director@ssi.edu.in 

2 Jacinta Violet   Member info@ssi.edu.in 

3 Archit Agarwal Batch 2018-20  Member (M) archit.agarwal@ssi.edu.in 

4 Paridhi Gupta Batch 2018-20  Member (F) paridhi.gupta@ssi.edu.in  
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